0.050 [1.3mm]
Ø.197 [Ø5.0mm]
FLANGE
X
Ø.152 [Ø3.9mm]
LIGHT PIPE
Ø.158 [Ø4.0mm]
REF.

RIGID LIGHT PIPE
SERIES
COLOR Order Code
BLUE BE
BLACK BK
GREEN GN
GRAY GY
RED RD
YELLOW YW
LENGTH
NOTE: LEAVE ORDER CODE BLANK
IF NO COLOR IS DESIRED.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 BIVAR:
  PLP5-2-250  PLP5-2-500  PLP5-2-625  PLP5-2-750  PLP5-2-1000  PLP5-2-1000 BE  PLP5-2-1000 GN  PLP5-2-1000
RD  PLP5-2-1000 YW  PLP5-2-125  PLP5-2-125 BE  PLP5-2-125 GN  PLP5-2-125 RD  PLP5-2-125 YW  PLP5-2-1250
  PLP5-2-1250 GN  PLP5-2-1500  PLP5-2-1500 GN  PLP5-2-1500 RD  PLP5-2-1500 YW  PLP5-2-250 BE  PLP5-2-250
GN  PLP5-2-250 GY  PLP5-2-250 RD  PLP5-2-250 YW  PLP5-2-350  PLP5-2-350 GY  PLP5-2-350 RD  PLP5-2-375 BE
  PLP5-2-375 GN  PLP5-2-375 GY  PLP5-2-375 RD  PLP5-2-375 YW  PLP5-2-500 GN  PLP5-2-500 RD  PLP5-2-625
GN  PLP5-2-625 RD  PLP5-2-625 YW  PLP5-2-750 GN  PLP5-2-750 RD  PLP5-2-750 YW  PLP5-2-375